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
477-5675. 

Roommate needed to share huge three bedroom, two 
bathroom apartment in older building. Lots of character- 
wood floors, crown molding, tile bathrooms. 
Unique windows, $200 per month + util, and deposit. 
476-1365. Available immediately. 

Roommate Needed, M/F, nonsmoking to share 2 bed- 
room apartment, $215+ utilities. Call Darren at 
438-7636. 

1 bedroom available for rent now! $200/month. 
Washer/Dryer. Large House. 540 Windsor. 475-5305 

Room for rent, single male preferred. 11th & “B”. 
$200/month + deposit. 476-2778. 

Room for rent. $180/month. Includes utilities. Right 
behind university! 476-4107. 

MClose to campus!!! 
5 plus 1 bedroom, 2 bath. At 2331 “U” Street. New 
appliances including washer/dryer, no pets. 
$895/month. Management One 477-2600. 

5 bedroom house, 31st and S, W/D hookup, off-street 
parking,$400, 476-9551. 

1205 Claremont. Very nice, 2 bedroom, room for 3, 2 
bath, parking, near campus. $500. 432-0644. 

1735 N. 29th. Large 5-6 bedrooms, 2 baths, central air. 
$795.430-6328. 

2980 Dudley, brand new 4 bedroom, 2 bath, double 
garage, central air, $950. 430-6328. 

Campus Clo£e September 
3+1 bedroom, 2127 Q, nice, parking, washer/dryer, 
dishwasher, 488-5446. 

Four bedroom house two blocks from campus. 
421-7416. 

Large 5 bedroom/2 bath. Just redone. Central air. 
Parking. 1430 South 9th. $850. 430-9012 

2252 Sheldon, 2 bedroom, close to campus, $370. 
470-2717,488-9162.. 

Clean 1 bedroom, $300 plus deposit. Gas and 
electric. Near bike path. 477-8362. 

Very nice 3 bedroom $525 plus utilities. Nice 4 bedroom 
$660 plus utilities. Both at 2440 Lynn Street 
423-1371. 

Kowalczyk brought the crowd 
into the show many times through 
interaction and by getting the audi- 
ence to repeat lyrics. The band 
remained on the edge of the stage 
the entire night. No matter how 
much fans tried, they could never 

top the energy the band put into its 

performance. Each song followed 
the next with an equal amount of 
emotion. 

The show ended with the band 
playing its patented closer, 
“White, Discussion.” Everyone 
remained standing without 

prompting, until Live said good 
night by throwing set lists and 
drumsticks into the crowd. Once 
again, the band showed another 
crowd how it had earned its name. 

!!!Walk to Campus!” 
City Campus 

Newer 2 BR- Simply great decor and amenities. Spa- 
cious. $450-$475. 
1BR Deluxe with all the extras. Most utilities included. 
$350. 

East Campus 
Really different with a great pool! 
Architecturally designed, 1 BR with study bars, private 
patios, most utilities paid $350-$365. 
Northeast Lincoln Townhouse 

Spacious 2 BR, 2 level, 1 1/2 baths, private patio. 
Best value for your $. $490-$525. 
Newer 2 BR, 1 3/4 bath-washer dryer hookup, very 
spacious with lots of special features. $510-$560. 

Close to Campus 
Spacious older 2BR duplex all new decor inside and 
out. Has charm and space. $350. 

Waverly, NE 
Quiet, small town living adjoins beautiful park, pool, 
and tennis court. Very nice 1 BR, $365. 

Close In Townhouse 
2 level, 2BR, 1 1/2 bath in unique small complex with 
central courtyard. $495. 

Cherry Hill Realty 
489-4857 

1 bedroom apt. for sublease (3 months) starting from 
Sept. 1. No deposit. Move in rebate $100.00. Please 
call 438-8716. 623 South 18th Street #7. 

2 BR. 5 minutes from campus. 534 North 27th. New 
Carpet and paint in this spacious main floor 2 BR. 
W/D, O/S. Big kitchen and front porch. $365/mo. 
429-6379. 

3, 4, and 5 bedroom apartments and houses 
available now! Remodeled, central air. Just 
south of downtown. Some with utilities paid. 
$650-850. 430-9012. 

240 S 26th, 3 bedroom, built in microwave, balcony, 
off-street. 244 S 26th, one bedroom efficiency, utilities 
paid. 508 S 25, 2 bedroom, all electric. $400. leave 
message 483-2357. 

910 So. 22nd, Lg, 1 or 2 B.R. Bus stop, fireplace, C/A, 
w/Balcony, Big Kitchen, $335-450. Call 489-6755, 
450-8561. 

1256 So. 26th street. 3 bedroom, 1 bath. Clean and 
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